
NOW BUILDING ON

walkout lot

LOT 88
$ 7 3 1 , 1 4 5

5
BEDS

5
BATHS

3418
SQ. FT.

M
AI

N 
LE

VE
L

UP
PE

R 
LE

VE
L

2
,1
6

7
 S

Q
F

T

1,
3

9
9

 S
Q

F
T

B E R K L E Y

James Engle 
Custom Homes
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HAMPTON ELEVATION

Michael K. Perry, P.C. 

Rachelle Moley

CenturyFarmsOP.com
CenturyFarmsOP@gmail.com

913-277-0118
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